RADITEK INC.  code-b
Isolators: Microstrip Substrate on special carrier
RADI-FLOW-FHIGH-MSSC- Rev Pwr –Direction(R default)
5W reverse power maximum due load size and hole spacing
RADI-MSSC Specifications may be subject to change 06/18/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 3
Direction of RF:
R Default ►
L  ◄
Order Examples: RADI-7.1-8.5-MSSC-4WR-M2
Specifications over full operating temperature (-40 to +70 C)
Survives, non-operating 130C for up to 2 hrs.
Carrier thickness must be a minimum of 1mm, 0.039” thick to avoid cracking the substrate when bolting unit down.
note tab height is the over riding measure, carrier and substrate thickness to change as necessary to meet this
Metalization details: 2 m thin film Gold on 4m Copper,
size
RADI/C:-
(GHz)-
MSSC
Ins
loss
dB
Isol
dB
VSWR
Pwr
W*
Fwd
Pwr
W*
Rev
Tuning
Dots
y/n
Customer number:
Notes
bc1 6.9-8.1
0.6
0.7
18
17
1.30:1
1.35:1
1 1 y
room
-10 to +60
bc1 7.1-8.5 0.5 20 1.35:1 10 4 y -40 to +85C
bc2 7.1-8.5
0.5
0.6
20
18
1.35:1
1.35:1
10 4 y
-40 to +70C
 -40 to +85C
 700-19812-0001
bc3 13.75-14.50 0.6 20 1.25:1 10 2
-10 to +70
Ferrite substrate 0.5mm. Total
height 3.8mm
ab1 10.5-12 0.6 20 1.35:1 2 0.2 y (b 2-14-05)
  10-12 0.6 20 1.35:1 2 0.2 y
383-002 (e 2-8-05) // 700-12262-
002
4 places
New builds >11/07
0.075 +/-0.005
,(1.9)
N
B
L
W
C 0.130 max.
(3.5)
T